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Features

Technical data

 Metric Imperial

Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we 

as an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:

Mini Air Bevelling Machine

Air inlet

Air hose

Connector type

Avg. Air consumption

Working pressure

No-load speed

Weight

Length

Height

Max. working angle

Ø 6.35 mm

Ø 9.525 mm

Euro type 1/4" 

5 SCFM / 0.15 M3/min

6 - 8 bar

Max. 28,000 rpm

320 g

150 mm

45 mm

45˚

1/4"

3/8"

90 - 115 PSI

0.71 lbs

5 29/32"

1 25/32"

Working pressure:
6 - 8 bar

(90 -115 PSI)


