BM45AIR Mini Air Bevelling Machine



Technical data

	Metric	Imperial
Air inlet	Ø 6.35 mm	1/4"
Air hose	Ø 9.525 mm	3/8"
Connector type	Euro type 1/4"	
Avg. Air consumption	5 SCFM / 0.15 M ³ /min	
Working pressure	6 - 8 bar	90 - 115 PSI
No-load speed	Max. 28,000 rpm	
Weight	320 g	0.71 lbs
Length	150 mm	5 29/32"
Height	45 mm	1 25/32"
Max. working angle	45°	

Features





Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we as an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:



www.euroboor.com